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2023-2024 NESC ConnectEd Live Lesson Schedule / Grades K-8

Access ConnectEd live lesson Zoom link by contacting Cortney.Shuley@nescnd.org
Live Lesson Time: 4:00 —4:30 pm CT

Tues Sept 12, 2023
Grades K-2 ND Council on the Arts / Visual Arts: Nicole Gagner

Tues Sept 19, 2023
Grades 3-8 ND Council on the Arts / Visual Arts: Ali LaRock

Tues Sept 26, 2023
Grades 3-8 ND Afterschool Network / Gateway to Science

Tues Oct 3, 2023
Grades K-2 ND Council on the Arts / Fargo Moorhead Community Theater

Tues Oct 10, 2023
Grades K-2 ND Council on the Arts / Fargo Moorhead Community Theater

Tues Oct 17, 2023
Grades 3-8 ND Council on the Arts / Visual Arts: Nicole Gagner

Tues Oct 24, 2023 (Lights On Afterschool event)
Grades 3-8 ND Afterschool Network / Gateway to Science

Tues Nov 7, 2023
Grades K-2 ND Heritage Center and State Museum

Tues Nov 14, 2023
Grades K-2 ND Game and Fish / Habitats of North Dakota

Tues Nov 21, 2023
Grades 3-8 ND Council on the Arts / Visual Arts: Ali LaRock

Tues Nov 28, 2023

Grades 3-8 ND Afterschool Network / Gateway to Science
ConnectEd is supported in part through the North Dakota Afterschool Network’s Million Girls Moonshot Initiative
and a grant from the North Dakota Council on the Arts, which receives funding from the state legislature and the
National Endowment for the Arts.
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Tues Dec 5, 2023

Grades

Tues Dec 12, 2023

Grades

Tues Dec 19, 2023

Grades

Tues Jan 9, 2024

Grades

Tues Jan 16, 2024

Grades

Tues Jan 23, 2024

Grades

Tues Jan 30, 2024

Grades

Tues Feb 6, 2024

Grades

Tues Feb 13, 2024

Grades

K-2

K-2

3-8

3-8

K-2

K-2

3-8

3-8

K-2

ND Game and Fish / Habitats of North Dakota

ND Council on the Arts / Visual Arts: Nicole Gagner

ND Afterschool Network / Gateway to Science

ND Council on the Arts / Fargo Moorhead Community Theater

ND Council on the Arts / Fargo Moorhead Community Theater

ND Game and Fish / Habitats of North Dakota

ND Afterschool Network / Gateway to Science

ND Game and Fish / Habitats of North Dakota

ND Council on the Arts / Visual Arts: Nicole Gagner

Tues Feb 20, 2024 (National Engineers Week event — Feb 18-24, 2024!)

Grades

Tues Feb 27, 2024

Grades

Tues Mar 5, 2024

Grades

Tues Mar 12, 2024

Grades

Tues Mar 19, 2024

Grades

Tues Mar 26, 2024

K-2

3-8

3-8

K-2

K-2

ND Afterschool Network / Gateway to Science

ND Heritage Center and State Museum

ND Council on the Arts / Fargo Moorhead Community Theater

ND Council on the Arts / Fargo Moorhead Community Theater

ND Game and Fish / Habitats of North Dakota
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Grades 3-8 ND Afterschool Network / Gateway to Science
Tues Apr 2, 2024
Grades 3-8 ND Heritage Center and State Museum
Tues Apr 9, 2024
Grades K-2 ND Game and Fish / Habitats of North Dakota
Tues Apr 16, 2024
Grades K-2 ND Heritage Center and State Museum
Tues Apr 23, 2024
Grades 3-8 ND Council on the Arts / Visual Arts: Ali LaRock
Tues April 30, 2024
Grades 3-8 ND Heritage Center and State Museum
Tues May 7, 2024

Grades K-2 ND Council on the Arts / Fargo Moorhead Community Theater

We are grateful for our NESC ConnectEd Partners!
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